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25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SFORZA AGNESE              : 08 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    22"60 : 

:  2 : GALLI AMBRA                : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    26"00 : 

:  3 : SEMPRINI ELISA             : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    26"60 : 

:  4 : ANIELLO SIRIA              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    30"50 : 

:  5 : CAMBRINI VIOLA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    34"20 : 

:  5 : HONOVICH AGNESE            : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    34"20 : 

:  7 : ALBANI GIULIA              : 09 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    47"20 : 

 

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PICCININNI CRISTIAN        : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    21"20 : 

:  2 : GULI FEDERICO              : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    21"90 : 

:  3 : STASH KIRILL               : 07 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    22"30 : 

:  4 : DE FLAVIS LORENZO          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    22"40 : 

:  5 : MARCHI TOMMASO             : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    25"70 : 

:  6 : CORBELLI EDOARDO           : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    26"90 : 

:  7 : ALUIGI FRANCESCO           : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    30"10 : 

:  8 : MARTINI MATTEO             : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    30"50 : 

:  9 : FARNETI SIMONE             : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    32"50 : 

: 10 : GAUDENZI MATTEO            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    32"70 : 

: 11 : FABBRI MATTEO              : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    33"70 : 

: 12 : PASQUINELLI MATTIA         : 08 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    36"90 : 

: 13 : MARCACCINI NICOLO'         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    37"60 : 

 

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GENGHINI GIORGIA           : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    39"70 : 

:  2 : VELOCE GEMMA               : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    42"00 : 

:  3 : PANZERI BENEDETTA          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    42"30 : 

:  4 : SFORZA REBECCA             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    43"00 : 

:  5 : CANGINI GIULIA             : 06 : POL.VALMAR               :    46"80 : 

:  6 : CARLONI MARIA ELENA        : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    50"70 : 

:  7 : ZAMAGNI SOFIA              : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    54"80 : 

:  8 : BIORDI ADELE               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'01"10 : 

:  9 : VASELLI ANNA               : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'01"80 : 

 

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BRAVACCINI LUCA            : 05 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    33"20 : 

:  2 : GALLEGO LUCAS              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    40"10 : 

:  3 : GALETTI GIORDANO           : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    40"60 : 

:  4 : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    41"10 : 

:  5 : POSANZINI LEONARDO         : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    42"50 : 

:  6 : CASTALDO CRISTIAN          : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    42"70 : 

:  7 : TONTI ALBERTO              : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    43"20 : 

:  8 : RAVAGLIA RODEL             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    43"90 : 

:  9 : ZANNI LUIGI                : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    44"20 : 

: 10 : BELMONTE BENJAMIN          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    47"40 : 
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: 11 : CRISPO EDORARDO            : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    47"60 : 

: 12 : MILAZZO ROSARIO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    50"80 : 

: 13 : SARTI GIANLUCA             : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    51"00 : 

: 14 : MARZO ALESSIO              : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    57"80 : 

:    : HALILI KEVIN               : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            : SQUALIF. : 

 

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : HONOVICH ALICE             : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    36"80 : 

:  2 : MIALI CHIARA               : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    37"30 : 

:  3 : GIANNINI VITTORIA          : 04 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    37"70 : 

:  4 : TESTA GIULIA               : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    37"90 : 

:  4 : CASAMENTI ELENA            : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    37"90 : 

:  6 : VILARDO MAEVA              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    38"80 : 

:  7 : SALVI VIOLA                : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :    40"00 : 

:  8 : FIORE SARA                 : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    40"40 : 

:  9 : CATANI SOFIA               : 04 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    40"90 : 

: 10 : FAVONI MICCOLI MIA         : 04 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    41"00 : 

: 11 : ROSSI LISA                 : 05 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    42"30 : 

: 12 : TREZZA ALLEGRA ELISA       : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    42"70 : 

: 13 : FRANCOLINI MARTINA         : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    44"00 : 

: 14 : CASALINO FRANCESCA         : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    44"90 : 

: 15 : GHINELLI VALENTINA         : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    48"00 : 

: 16 : ALESSANDRI ALICE           : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    49"90 : 

: 17 : BIANCONI ALIDA             : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    51"90 : 

: 18 : ANTONELLI GLORIA           : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'14"00 : 

 

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MORELLI FILIPPO            : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    32"20 : 

:  2 : REBOSIO ALESSANDRO         : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    33"50 : 

:  3 : ROSSI PIETRO               : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    37"30 : 

:  4 : CONTINI FILIPPO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    39"30 : 

:  5 : SUCCI MARK                 : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"60 : 

:  6 : MARTINI STEFANO            : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    41"00 : 

:  7 : UGUCCIONI LORENZO          : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    42"80 : 

:  8 : SPELTA DIMITRI             : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    44"50 : 

:  9 : BRONZETTI PIETRO           : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    55"80 : 

 

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FAZI FATIMA                : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    51"20 : 

:  2 : DELMONTE ASIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    54"40 : 

:  3 : BALLARDINI MARIA LUCIA     : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    54"60 : 

:  4 : GALLI AMBRA                : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    55"10 : 

:  5 : CAMBRINI VIOLA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    55"20 : 

:  6 : PADALINO SOFIA             : 08 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    55"50 : 

:  7 : BARTOLI SOFIA              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'01"10 : 

:  8 : SIGNORINI AZZURRA          : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'03"00 : 

:  9 : ESPOSITO GIORGIA           : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'03"60 : 
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: 10 : CANTONI VIOLA              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'04"80 : 

: 11 : FORTI AMELIA               : 08 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'08"20 : 

: 12 : LASI SELENA                : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'08"30 : 

: 13 : MARIOTTI CLIZIA            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'08"40 : 

: 14 : BERARDI EMMA               : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'47"60 : 

 

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DI FABIO LUCA              : 07 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    47"50 : 

:  2 : LEONARDI LORENZO           : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    50"60 : 

:  3 : PICCININNI CRISTIAN        : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    52"20 : 

:  3 : GODOLI MATTIA              : 07 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    52"20 : 

:  5 : RINALDI GRIGONI MATTEO     : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    55"10 : 

:  5 : GREGGIO FILIPPO            : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    55"10 : 

:  7 : MANCINI ALESSANDRO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    55"30 : 

:  8 : ROSSI LORENZO              : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    55"90 : 

:  9 : ROMAGNOLI NICOLA           : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    56"80 : 

: 10 : DELUCA GIANMARCO           : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    58"60 : 

: 11 : FABBRI GABRIELE            : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    59"30 : 

: 12 : CORBELLI EDOARDO           : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'03"40 : 

: 13 : MIRCI ALESSANDRO           : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'03"80 : 

: 14 : CASADIO MATTEO             : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'04"00 : 

: 15 : ALESSANDRI LUCA            : 08 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'04"20 : 

: 16 : BERARDI MATTEO             : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'04"80 : 

: 17 : MONTALTO RICCARDO          : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'05"60 : 

: 18 : ZANOTTI DIEGO              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'06"70 : 

: 19 : MINI RAFAEL                : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'06"90 : 

: 20 : FABBRI ALESSANDRO          : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'08"80 : 

: 21 : MANZAROLI ALESSANDRO       : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'10"20 : 

: 22 : IASUOLO FILIPPO            : 07 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :  1'10"80 : 

: 23 : MOULDI AIMN                : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'11"30 : 

: 24 : LEWIS LEONARDO             : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'11"50 : 

: 25 : BIORDI GIACOMO             : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'12"90 : 

: 25 : RENZI GIOVANNI             : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'12"90 : 

: 27 : MENGHI LUCA                : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'14"30 : 

: 28 : TAMBURINI ENRICO           : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'15"20 : 

: 29 : DRUDI ALBERTO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'15"80 : 

: 30 : TENTONI ACHILLE            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'16"30 : 

: 31 : PESCAGLINI DAVIDE          : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'16"40 : 

: 32 : TAMBURINI DANIELE          : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'21"00 : 

: 33 : BERARDI TOMMASO            : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'21"30 : 

:    : STASH KIRILL               : 07 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        : SQUALIF. : 

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VELOCE GEMMA               : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    40"80 : 

:  2 : TOMBACCINI EMMA            : 06 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    41"30 : 

:  3 : DE CAROLIS ANNA            : 07 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    43"40 : 

:  4 : BRAVI EMMA                 : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    44"70 : 

:  5 : TOSCANO GAIA               : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    47"90 : 

:  6 : VALTANCOLI LAVINIA         : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    49"50 : 

:  7 : ANDOLFO GINEVRA            : 06 : GELSO TEAM               :    51"10 : 
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:  8 : ZANOTTI AMALIA             : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    51"70 : 

:  9 : DEMARCHI LUDOVICA          : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    51"80 : 

: 10 : CASTELLI GIULIA            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    54"90 : 

: 11 : BIORDI ADELE               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    55"40 : 

: 12 : BENZI SELENE               : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    55"60 : 

: 13 : ERCOLANI FEDERICA          : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    56"00 : 

: 14 : GALASSI ALICE              : 06 : POL.VALMAR               :    59"40 : 

: 15 : BIANCARDI NOEMI            : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'00"20 : 

: 16 : GJOCI ALEKSANDRA           : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'01"90 : 

: 17 : BEN HAIMEUR DINA           : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'11"00 : 

: 18 : EL MQADEM YASMINA          : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'27"40 : 

 

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SAVELLI PIETRO             : 06 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    40"10 : 

:  2 : CAPPELLETTI TOMMASO        : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    41"60 : 

:  3 : RICCI MATTEO               : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    41"80 : 

:  4 : GOLFIERI IACOPO            : 05 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    42"50 : 

:  5 : ERMETI ANDREA              : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    42"80 : 

:  6 : CASALBONI FEDERICO         : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    44"40 : 

:  7 : STEFANIZZI MATTEO          : 06 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    45"90 : 

:  8 : CRISTIANO ANTHONY          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"80 : 

:  9 : MARCHI FRANCESCO           : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    46"90 : 

: 10 : BELLETTI EMANUELE          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    48"20 : 

: 11 : VANNUCCI SIMONE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    48"80 : 

: 12 : FARINA MIRKO               : 05 : GELSO TEAM               :    50"00 : 

: 13 : MELFI PIETRO               : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    50"80 : 

: 14 : UBERTINI LORENZO           : 06 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    50"90 : 

: 15 : PALLADINO FEDERICO         : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    51"60 : 

: 16 : PUTAGGIO SIMONE            : 05 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    53"40 : 

: 17 : MARZO ALESSIO              : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    53"60 : 

: 18 : RINALDI GRIFONI FRANCESCO  : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    54"50 : 

: 19 : ROSSI DAVIDE               : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    55"50 : 

: 20 : MODANESI GIACOMO           : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    56"30 : 

: 21 : BARDEGGIA NATHAN           : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    58"00 : 

: 22 : GIOIA JACOPO               : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    59"90 : 

: 23 : BAIONI GIOVANNI            : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'02"00 : 

: 24 : BEISLY ARTHUR              : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'06"20 : 

: 25 : GESSI DIEGO                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'09"70 : 

:    : LAMBERTINI ZENO            : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            : SQUALIF. : 

  50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE              
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SAVELLI BIANCA             : 04 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    36"40 : 

:  2 : PESARESI MATILDE           : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    38"80 : 

:  3 : VITACCA FRANCESCA          : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"30 : 

:  4 : CASTORI CLOTILDE           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"50 : 

:  5 : DE MARCO GIULIA            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    41"60 : 

:  6 : FORNACIARI ERICA           : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    42"40 : 

:  7 : COMANDINI SILVIA           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    43"10 : 

:  7 : SAMORE' GIORGIA            : 04 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    43"10 : 

:  9 : VERGNI ELENA               : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    44"00 : 
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: 10 : CASALINO FRANCESCA         : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    44"20 : 

: 11 : FRANCOLINI MARTINA         : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    45"70 : 

: 12 : ROSORANI GRETA             : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    46"10 : 

: 13 : ANTONIETTI LUDOVICA        : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    47"80 : 

: 14 : ROVERELLI ELISA            : 05 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    48"60 : 

: 15 : FEDERICONI ALESSANDRA      : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    49"60 : 

: 16 : ANTONELLI GLORIA           : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    50"70 : 

: 17 : SANTOLINI DENISE           : 04 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    51"30 : 

: 18 : GORI RACHELE               : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    51"50 : 

: 19 : LO PRETE GLORIA            : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    55"60 : 

: 20 : LOTTI CHIARA               : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    56"40 : 

 

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CABRAS ANTONIO             : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    32"60 : 

:  2 : GIOVANNINI PIETRO          : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    37"30 : 

:  3 : GUERNACCINI GIANMARIA      : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    38"60 : 

:  4 : DIAGNE MOHAMED             : 04 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    38"80 : 

:  5 : CAVIOLI MARCO              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    39"90 : 

:  6 : SPELTA DIMITRI             : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    40"40 : 

:  7 : FRISONI FILIPPO            : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    40"70 : 

:  8 : DE VECCHI NICOLO'          : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    41"70 : 

:  9 : UGUCCIONI LORENZO          : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    42"50 : 

: 10 : PIERUCCI MICHELE           : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    42"70 : 

: 11 : PANTIERI FILIPPO           : 04 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    43"60 : 

: 12 : PASQUALINI GABRIELE        : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    44"80 : 

: 13 : DEL GIUDICE FILIPPO        : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    45"30 : 

: 14 : GIACHINI PIETRO            : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    45"50 : 

: 15 : BOGA LORENZO               : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    49"40 : 

: 16 : BRONZETTI PIETRO           : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    52"10 : 

:    : MERKAI BLION               : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     : SQUALIF. : 

:    : GUIDI PIETRO               : 03 : GARDEN RIMINI            : SQUALIF. : 

 

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DELMONTE ASIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    27"30 : 

:  2 : SFORZA AGNESE              : 08 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    29"40 : 

:  3 : BALLARDINI MARIA LUCIA     : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    29"70 : 

:  4 : FALCIONI MADDALENA         : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    30"00 : 

:  5 : SPADA MATILDE              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    32"10 : 

:  6 : CECCARONI ILARIA           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    33"20 : 

:  7 : HONOVICH AGNESE            : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    34"10 : 

:  8 : FORTI AMELIA               : 08 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    35"20 : 

:  9 : BARTOLI SOFIA              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    40"40 : 

: 10 : ALBANI GIULIA              : 09 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    41"10 : 

 

 

 

 

 

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia



7 
 

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MANCINI ALESSANDRO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    24"90 : 

:  2 : CASADIO MATTEO             : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    27"60 : 

:  3 : GASPERONI LORENZO          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    28"10 : 

:  4 : TOMASSINI LORENZO          : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    28"30 : 

:  5 : ALUIGI FRANCESCO           : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    28"90 : 

:  6 : PESCAGLINI DAVIDE          : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    29"00 : 

:  7 : ANGELINI ANDREA            : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    31"20 : 

:  8 : SCIVETTI VITTORIO          : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    32"00 : 

:  9 : PASQUINELLI MATTIA         : 08 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    32"40 : 

: 10 : FARNETI SIMONE             : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    32"50 : 

: 10 : RINALDI GRIGONI MATTEO     : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    32"50 : 

: 12 : DRUDI ALBERTO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    33"10 : 

: 13 : ALESSANDRI ACHILLE         : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    36"20 : 

: 14 : BERARDI TOMMASO            : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    36"70 : 

: 15 : LEWIS LEONARDO             : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    40"20 : 

 

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CARLONI MARIA ELENA        : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    45"70 : 

:  2 : TOMBACCINI EMMA            : 06 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    48"70 : 

:  3 : RINALDINI EMMA             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    50"40 : 

:  3 : CANGINI GIULIA             : 06 : POL.VALMAR               :    50"40 : 

:  5 : BIANCO SARA                : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    51"10 : 

:  6 : SALTARELLI FRANCESCA       : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    51"70 : 

:  7 : EARDLEY ELENA MARIE        : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    51"80 : 

:  8 : CARABINI BEATRICE          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    52"20 : 

:  9 : MARCHETTI CAROLINA         : 06 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    57"40 : 

: 10 : VASELLI ANNA               : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    58"70 : 

: 11 : ULQINAKU ADRA              : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    58"90 : 

: 12 : GENTILI MADDALENA          : 07 : POL.VALMAR               :    59"00 : 

: 13 : BIANCARDI NOEMI            : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    59"30 : 

: 14 : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'00"30 : 

: 14 : ROCCETTI REBECCA           : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'00"30 : 

: 16 : BENGHI VIOLA               : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'01"30 : 

: 17 : ZANOTTI AMALIA             : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'01"40 : 

: 18 : MUCCIOLI ROSA              : 07 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'02"10 : 

: 19 : ERCOLANI FEDERICA          : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'02"30 : 

: 20 : MARTELLA ASIA              : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'03"30 : 

: 21 : SERAFINI SOFIA             : 07 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :  1'03"50 : 

: 22 : BRONZETTI MARGHERITA       : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'04"40 : 

: 23 : CEKA MELISSA               : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'10"20 : 

 

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI                
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : POSANZINI LEONARDO         : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    41"30 : 

:  2 : CASADIO NICOLO'            : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    43"70 : 

:  3 : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"50 : 

:  4 : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"60 : 
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:  5 : SARTI GIANLUCA             : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    47"50 : 

:  6 : RAVAGLIA RODEL             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    48"40 : 

:  7 : FERRUZZI GIORGIO           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    48"70 : 

:  8 : GULI SIMONE                : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    49"40 : 

:  9 : GHETTI VALERIO             : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    49"80 : 

: 10 : ZANNI LUIGI                : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    50"10 : 

: 10 : PECCERILLO FRANCESCO       : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    50"10 : 

: 12 : BELMONTE BRENDON           : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    51"28 : 

: 13 : ALESSANDRI MARCO           : 06 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    51"50 : 

: 14 : GASPARI LUCA               : 06 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    51"70 : 

: 15 : ERMETI ANDREA              : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    54"10 : 

: 16 : BICCHIERINI ANDREA         : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    54"40 : 

: 17 : MAMBELLI FABIO             : 06 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    55"50 : 

: 18 : CRISTIANO ANTHONY          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    56"00 : 

: 19 : VANNUCCI SIMONE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    56"30 : 

: 20 : CAPOBELLI EDOARDO          : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    56"36 : 

: 21 : MODANESI GIACOMO           : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    56"70 : 

: 22 : MARCHI FRANCESCO           : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    57"70 : 

: 23 : CORRADO ALESSANDRO         : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    59"30 : 

: 24 : MILAZZO ROSARIO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'00"70 : 

: 25 : SAVELLI GIACOMO            : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :  1'02"68 : 

: 26 : MANCINI LORENZO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'03"00 : 

: 27 : NEGRINI KEVIN              : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'04"80 : 

: 28 : CASADEI MARCO              : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'05"56 : 

: 29 : BAIONI GIOVANNI            : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'08"78 : 

: 30 : CARNEVALI ALBERTO          : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'13"30 : 

 

50 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PESARESI MATILDE           : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    41"10 : 

:  2 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    41"20 : 

:  3 : MARCHEGGIANI OLIMPIA       : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    42"20 : 

:  4 : TOSCANO GIULIA             : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    44"70 : 

:  5 : MARTINELLI OLIMPIA         : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    45"10 : 

:  6 : EARDLEY ELIZABETH          : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    45"70 : 

:  7 : TREZZA ALLEGRA ELISA       : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    46"20 : 

:  8 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"40 : 

:  9 : LAERA GIULIA               : 04 : POL.VALMAR               :    46"70 : 

: 10 : TAMAGNINI VIOLA            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    47"00 : 

: 11 : DOLCINI ALICE              : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    47"10 : 

: 12 : CASTORI CLOTILDE           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    48"00 : 

: 13 : BIETTINI AMANDA            : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    48"20 : 

: 14 : ANTONIETTI LUDOVICA        : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    49"30 : 

: 15 : TORCOLACCI AURORA          : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    49"60 : 

: 16 : SALVI VIOLA                : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :    49"70 : 

: 17 : BENZI IRIS                 : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    49"80 : 

: 18 : FEDERICONI ALESSANDRA      : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    49"90 : 

: 19 : COCCHI EMMA                : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    50"30 : 

: 20 : MURATORI ASIA              : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    50"40 : 

: 21 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    50"80 : 

: 22 : MATTEONI CAMILLA           : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    52"00 : 

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia

mandreini
Evidenzia



9 
 

: 23 : ALESSANDRI ALICE           : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    52"10 : 

: 23 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    52"10 : 

: 25 : NICOLAEV IVOLA             : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    52"50 : 

: 26 : BARBIANI FEDERICA          : 05 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    52"90 : 

: 27 : MAMMARELLA ALESSIA         : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    53"60 : 

: 28 : FABBRI GIULIA              : 05 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    54"20 : 

: 29 : GORI RACHELE               : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'00"20 : 

 

  50 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI                
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MORELLI FILIPPO            : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    36"30 : 

:  2 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    39"70 : 

:  3 : CASTIGLIONI GIOVANNI       : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    40"20 : 

:  4 : CONTINI FILIPPO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    40"80 : 

:  5 : REBOSIO ALESSANDRO         : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    42"00 : 

:  6 : DIAGNE MOHAMED             : 04 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    44"00 : 

:  7 : MARTINI STEFANO            : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    45"00 : 

:  8 : TELO' GIACOMO              : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    45"90 : 

:  9 : GIOVANNINI PIETRO          : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    46"50 : 

: 10 : ANNIBALLI TOMMASO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    46"60 : 

: 11 : PIERUCCI MICHELE           : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    47"20 : 

: 12 : PASQUALINI GABRIELE        : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    48"30 : 

: 13 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    50"80 : 

: 14 : RAINERO GIOVANNI           : 04 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    53"80 : 

: 15 : GIACHINI PIETRO            : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    55"00 : 

: 16 : MALOCAJ DENIS              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    59"00 : 

: 17 : RUSSO FRANCESCO            : 04 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'01"60 : 

:    : CATALDI MATTEO             : 03 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        : SQUALIF. : 

 

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SEMPRINI ELISA             : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    47"90 : 

:  2 : FAZI FATIMA                : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    48"00 : 

:  3 : CECCARONI ILARIA           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    49"70 : 

:  4 : FALCIONI MADDALENA         : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    50"20 : 

:  5 : PADALINO SOFIA             : 08 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    53"40 : 

:  6 : ANIELLO SIRIA              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    55"10 : 

:  7 : SPADA MATILDE              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    58"90 : 

:  8 : ESPOSITO GIORGIA           : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'00"80 : 

:  9 : SIGNORINI AZZURRA          : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'02"20 : 

: 10 : MARIOTTI CLIZIA            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'02"50 : 

: 11 : LASI SELENA                : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'03"10 : 

: 12 : CANTONI VIOLA              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'04"50 : 

: 13 : BERARDI EMMA               : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'38"10 : 

 

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DI FABIO LUCA              : 07 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    41"00 : 

:  2 : GULI FEDERICO              : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    42"50 : 

:  3 : GASPERONI LORENZO          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    44"50 : 
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:  4 : MARCHI TOMMASO             : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    45"30 : 

:  5 : DE FLAVIS LORENZO          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    45"50 : 

:  6 : LEONARDI LORENZO           : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    45"90 : 

:  7 : GODOLI MATTIA              : 07 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    47"50 : 

:  8 : GREGGIO FILIPPO            : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    48"00 : 

:  9 : TOMASSINI LORENZO          : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    50"40 : 

:  9 : ANGELINI ANDREA            : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    50"40 : 

: 11 : DELUCA GIANMARCO           : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    52"30 : 

: 12 : ROSSI LORENZO              : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    52"90 : 

: 13 : FANELLI FRANCESCO          : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    53"80 : 

: 14 : ROMAGNOLI NICOLA           : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    54"50 : 

: 15 : ALESSANDRI ACHILLE         : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    55"00 : 

: 16 : MARTINI MATTEO             : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    56"50 : 

: 17 : ALESSANDRI LUCA            : 08 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    57"50 : 

: 18 : MIRCI ALESSANDRO           : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    58"50 : 

: 19 : IASUOLO FILIPPO            : 07 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    59"50 : 

: 20 : FABBRI GABRIELE            : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    59"90 : 

: 21 : MARCACCINI NICOLO'         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'00"10 : 

: 22 : MENGHI LUCA                : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'01"20 : 

: 23 : MANZAROLI ALESSANDRO       : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'02"60 : 

: 24 : BIORDI GIACOMO             : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'02"70 : 

: 25 : SCIVETTI VITTORIO          : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'03"40 : 

: 26 : FABBRI ALESSANDRO          : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'04"70 : 

: 27 : GAUDENZI MATTEO            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'04"90 : 

: 27 : TAMBURINI ENRICO           : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'04"90 : 

: 29 : TENTONI ACHILLE            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'06"60 : 

: 30 : MONTALTO RICCARDO          : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'07"20 : 

: 31 : RENZI GIOVANNI             : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'08"90 : 

: 32 : MINI RAFAEL                : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'09"40 : 

: 33 : ZANOTTI DIEGO              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'09"50 : 

: 34 : FABBRI MATTEO              : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :  1'10"20 : 

: 35 : MOULDI AIMN                : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'20"20 : 

: 36 : TAMBURINI DANIELE          : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'20"70 : 

: 37 : BERARDI MATTEO             : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'28"43 : 

   

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GENGHINI GIORGIA           : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    35"90 : 

:  2 : DE CAROLIS ANNA            : 07 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    37"70 : 

:  3 : BRAVI EMMA                 : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    38"20 : 

:  3 : EARDLEY ELENA MARIE        : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    38"20 : 

:  5 : SFORZA REBECCA             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    38"50 : 

:  6 : RINALDINI EMMA             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    41"00 : 

:  7 : BIANCO SARA                : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    41"20 : 

:  8 : CASTELLI GIULIA            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    42"40 : 

:  9 : ZAMAGNI SOFIA              : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    42"70 : 

: 10 : PANZERI BENEDETTA          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    43"40 : 

: 11 : CARABINI BEATRICE          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    44"40 : 

: 12 : TOSCANO GAIA               : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    45"60 : 

: 13 : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    46"10 : 

: 14 : ANDOLFO GINEVRA            : 06 : GELSO TEAM               :    46"70 : 
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: 15 : ULQINAKU ADRA              : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    47"80 : 

: 16 : BENGHI VIOLA               : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    48"20 : 

: 17 : MARTELLA ASIA              : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    48"50 : 

: 18 : MUCCIOLI ROSA              : 07 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    48"60 : 

: 19 : BRONZETTI MARGHERITA       : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    48"80 : 

: 20 : VALTANCOLI LAVINIA         : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    48"90 : 

: 21 : DEMARCHI LUDOVICA          : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    49"00 : 

: 22 : SALTARELLI FRANCESCA       : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    49"30 : 

: 23 : MARCHETTI CAROLINA         : 06 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    50"20 : 

: 24 : TRAMACERE AURORA           : 07 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    50"30 : 

: 25 : CEKA MELISSA               : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    50"60 : 

: 26 : ROCCETTI REBECCA           : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    51"50 : 

: 27 : GJOCI ALEKSANDRA           : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    52"90 : 

: 28 : GALASSI ALICE              : 06 : POL.VALMAR               :    54"20 : 

: 29 : BENZI SELENE               : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    54"50 : 

: 30 : SERAFINI SOFIA             : 07 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    55"70 : 

: 31 : GENTILI MADDALENA          : 07 : POL.VALMAR               :    58"70 : 

: 32 : BEN HAIMEUR DINA           : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'19"30 : 

: 33 : EL MQADEM YASMINA          : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'31"00 : 

 

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BRAVACCINI LUCA            : 05 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    31"10 : 

:  2 : CASALBONI FEDERICO         : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    35"70 : 

:  3 : SAVELLI PIETRO             : 06 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    36"10 : 

:  4 : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    36"20 : 

:  5 : CASTALDO CRISTIAN          : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    36"70 : 

:  6 : GALETTI GIORDANO           : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    36"80 : 

:  7 : GOLFIERI IACOPO            : 05 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    36"90 : 

:  7 : FERRUZZI GIORGIO           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    36"90 : 

:  9 : GHETTI VALERIO             : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    37"10 : 

: 10 : HALILI KEVIN               : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    37"40 : 

: 11 : GALLEGO LUCAS              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    37"50 : 

: 12 : CRISPO EDORARDO            : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    38"30 : 

: 13 : CASADIO NICOLO'            : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    38"60 : 

: 14 : GULI SIMONE                : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"00 : 

: 15 : ALESSANDRI MARCO           : 06 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    39"10 : 

: 16 : CAPPELLETTI TOMMASO        : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    39"30 : 

: 17 : PECCERILLO FRANCESCO       : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"90 : 

: 18 : BELMONTE BENJAMIN          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    40"00 : 

: 19 : RICCI MATTEO               : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    40"70 : 

: 20 : TONTI ALBERTO              : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    41"10 : 

: 21 : BELLETTI EMANUELE          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    41"30 : 

: 22 : UBERTINI LORENZO           : 06 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    42"20 : 

: 23 : FARINA MIRKO               : 05 : GELSO TEAM               :    42"30 : 

: 24 : NEGRINI KEVIN              : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    42"50 : 

: 24 : STEFANIZZI MATTEO          : 06 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    42"50 : 

: 24 : BELMONTE BRENDON           : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    42"50 : 

: 27 : CAPOBELLI EDOARDO          : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    44"40 : 

: 28 : MAMBELLI FABIO             : 06 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    45"70 : 

: 29 : BICCHIERINI ANDREA         : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    46"10 : 
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: 30 : MELFI PIETRO               : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    46"60 : 

: 31 : SAVELLI GIACOMO            : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    47"50 : 

: 32 : CASADEI MARCO              : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    48"20 : 

: 33 : CORRADO ALESSANDRO         : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    48"40 : 

: 34 : LAMBERTINI ZENO            : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    49"20 : 

: 35 : PALLADINO FEDERICO         : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    49"50 : 

: 36 : PUTAGGIO SIMONE            : 05 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    50"90 : 

: 37 : MANCINI LORENZO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    51"30 : 

: 38 : RINALDI GRIFONI FRANCESCO  : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    51"90 : 

: 39 : GIOIA JACOPO               : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    52"00 : 

: 40 : BARDEGGIA NATHAN           : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    55"70 : 

: 41 : ROSSI DAVIDE               : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    55"90 : 

: 42 : BEISLY ARTHUR              : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    57"40 : 

: 43 : CARNEVALI ALBERTO          : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    58"70 : 

:    : GESSI DIEGO                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   : SQUALIF. : 

:    : GASPARI LUCA               : 06 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      : SQUALIF. : 

 

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SAVELLI BIANCA             : 04 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    31"70 : 

:  2 : DOLCINI ALICE              : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    31"80 : 

:  3 : MIALI CHIARA               : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    32"30 : 

:  4 : HONOVICH ALICE             : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    32"70 : 

:  5 : GIANNINI VITTORIA          : 04 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    32"90 : 

:  6 : CASAMENTI ELENA            : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    33"40 : 

:  7 : CATANI SOFIA               : 04 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    33"60 : 

:  7 : MARTINELLI OLIMPIA         : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    33"60 : 

:  9 : VITACCA FRANCESCA          : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    34"20 : 

:  9 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    34"20 : 

: 11 : MARCHEGGIANI OLIMPIA       : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    34"30 : 

: 11 : TAMAGNINI VIOLA            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    34"30 : 

: 13 : EARDLEY ELIZABETH          : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    34"40 : 

: 13 : FAVONI MICCOLI MIA         : 04 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    34"40 : 

: 15 : FIORE SARA                 : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    34"50 : 

: 16 : VILARDO MAEVA              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    35"30 : 

: 17 : TOSCANO GIULIA             : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    35"50 : 

: 18 : DE MARCO GIULIA            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    35"60 : 

: 19 : ROSSI LISA                 : 05 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    36"20 : 

: 20 : TESTA GIULIA               : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    36"70 : 

: 21 : COCCHI EMMA                : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    37"20 : 

: 22 : BIETTINI AMANDA            : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    37"60 : 

: 23 : FORNACIARI ERICA           : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    38"10 : 

: 24 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    38"20 : 

: 25 : SAMORE' GIORGIA            : 04 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    38"30 : 

: 26 : TORCOLACCI AURORA          : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    38"60 : 

: 26 : LAERA GIULIA               : 04 : POL.VALMAR               :    38"60 : 

: 28 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    38"80 : 

: 29 : COMANDINI SILVIA           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"50 : 

: 30 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    39"60 : 

: 31 : VERGNI ELENA               : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    39"70 : 

: 32 : BARBIANI FEDERICA          : 05 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    40"10 : 
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: 33 : ROVERELLI ELISA            : 05 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    40"80 : 

: 34 : ROSORANI GRETA             : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    41"80 : 

: 35 : MATTEONI CAMILLA           : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    41"90 : 

: 36 : GHINELLI VALENTINA         : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    42"50 : 

: 37 : FABBRI GIULIA              : 05 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    42"60 : 

: 38 : NICOLAEV IVOLA             : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    43"10 : 

: 39 : BENZI IRIS                 : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    43"60 : 

: 40 : MAMMARELLA ALESSIA         : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    43"90 : 

: 41 : MURATORI ASIA              : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    44"40 : 

: 42 : LO PRETE GLORIA            : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    45"50 : 

: 43 : SANTOLINI DENISE           : 04 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    48"20 : 

: 44 : LOTTI CHIARA               : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    50"10 : 

 

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CABRAS ANTONIO             : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    29"40 : 

:  2 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    29"80 : 

:  3 : SPADA MATTEO               : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    32"60 : 

:  4 : CASTIGLIONI GIOVANNI       : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    32"90 : 

:  5 : ROSSI PIETRO               : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    33"30 : 

:  6 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    34"40 : 

:  7 : DE VECCHI NICOLO'          : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    34"50 : 

:  7 : TELO' GIACOMO              : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    34"50 : 

:  9 : GUERNACCINI GIANMARIA      : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    34"60 : 

: 10 : FRISONI FILIPPO            : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    34"70 : 

: 11 : ANNIBALLI TOMMASO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    35"40 : 

: 12 : CAVIOLI MARCO              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    35"50 : 

: 13 : MERKAI BLION               : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD     :    35"70 : 

: 14 : GUIDI PIETRO               : 03 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    36"40 : 

: 15 : SUCCI MARK                 : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    36"50 : 

: 16 : DEL GIUDICE FILIPPO        : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    37"90 : 

: 17 : PANTIERI FILIPPO           : 04 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    38"00 : 

: 18 : BOGA LORENZO               : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    40"10 : 

: 19 : RAINERO GIOVANNI           : 04 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    40"30 : 

: 20 : CATALDI MATTEO             : 03 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    40"60 : 

: 21 : MALOCAJ DENIS              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    42"10 : 
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Classifica Società 
------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz       

  1)  001  GARDEN RIMINI                   1141       8  12   8 

  2)  007  NUOTOROMAGNA                     776      12  10   8 

  3)  006  NUOTATORI FORLIVESI              676      20   4   6 

  4)  012  ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO        584       3   5   4 

  5)  011  SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD             466       1   6   5 

  6)  014  D.L.F. RIMINI                    373       1   2   2 

  7)  008  NUOTOCENTER FORLI'               332       3   6   4 

  8)  015  RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI           276       2   -   3 

  9)  003  GELSO TEAM                       273       3   -   3 

 10)  010  GENS AQUATICA                    251       -   2   3 

 11)  005  POL.VALMAR                       152       2   1   3 

 12)  009  SALVAMENTO RIMINI                141       -   -   2 

 13)  004  SAN MARINO NUOTO                  86       1   2   - 

 14)  013  ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI           64       -   -   1 

 15)  002  FERMO NUOTO                       58       -   -   - 
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